2004-03022

Contractor:

NSN: 1005-01-251-9692

First Article

Test

Range

Period 1
Unit Price

Grip and Buffer Assy

Wagt.

Period 2
Unit Price

Wagt.

Pricing Evaluation Summary

Pt. # 12597057

Period 3
Unit Price

Wagt.

100-249

250-499

500-999

1000-1500

5%

5%

10%

80%

5%

10%

75%

10%

70%

10%

10%

10%

ATTACHMENT 003






